9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30

11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45

2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45

9:00
9:15
9:30

Examiner A

|Prayer Room 1/29

Ms. O'Donovan

Ms. Fleming

Ms. Kelly

Ms. Byrne

Mr. Joyce

Luan 23/2 Mairt 24/2 Céadaoin 25/2 Déardaoin 26/2
Cillian Brazil Dillon Balfe Emmanuel Recto Cameron Keane
Harry Byrne Ivan Baranskyy Neil Thompson Odhran Kelly
Shane Clancy Aston Belverstone Brady Walsh Paul King
Matthew Clifford Matthew Bias James Walsh Lewis Knox
Luke Connolly Daniel Black Christopher Yang Alan Malone
Euan Cowzer Finn Brennan Sean Og Boland Sean McCafferty
Rian Cramer Sean Carroll Odhran Cleary Isaac Niskanen Moran
SOS SOS SOS SOS

Conor Cullen Calum Casey Shane Codd Darragh O'Boyle
Calum Dowling Daire Crawford Conor Crowley Ronan O'Malley
Finn Dowling Jake Curran Jake Curtin Oisin O'Neill
Aidan Grace Carl Deans Fionn Frisby Patrick Stewart
Liam Kenny Luca Devine Mark Halligan Moeez Tayyab
Matthew Keogh James Gallagher Jack Heneghan Sean Tully
Daragh Lardner Kacper Gaska Max Kavanagh

LON LON LON LON

Cillian McDonnell Qisin Leane

Aidan McGrane Aidan Malone

Ryan Moloney Mateo Manoli

Derec Mooney Cathal McNamee

Oisin Mulryan Robert Morrin

Kealan Murray Ryan O'Leary

Dara Purcell QOisin O'Rourke Barrett

[Ms. O'Donovan HL __ [Ms. Kelly OL [Ms. Byrne HL [Ms.Hyland FL ]
[Examiner B |Room 1/6

Luan 23/2 Mairt 24/2 Céadaoin 25/2

Leo Ahern Cian Swords Charlie Croke

Ali Amer Gerald Ukoko Cassius Cronin

Fionn Aspinall Tom Boran Isaac Devine

Ms. Burke
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10:15
10:30

11:15
11:30
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12:15
12:30
12:45

2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15

Jack Behan-Cahill

Matthew Dunlea

Zion Ebokolle

Philip Brannigan

Sean Gavigan

Jake Egan

Evan Canhill Johnathan Harney Daniel Glackin
Miguel Conway Tom Leddy Klaudiusz Kosciuczuk
SOS SOS SOS

Darragh Culligan

Evan Lenehan

Marks Lavkovs

Paidi Dignam

Conor Marron

Sean McDonnell

Martyn Fay

Cian McKevitt

Cormac Mc Loughlin

Tom Kilmartin

Aaron Mulhall

Finan McNally

Tadhg Kruger

Diarmuid Nolan

Noah Murphy

Brandon Maye Callum O'Brien Stephen Murphy
Jack Mullins Matthew Shirran Will Noone

LON LON LON

Sam Murray Shane Barrett Karl O'Neill

Seni Obisesan Daragh Brady Farhan Rahman
Manus O'Connor Charlie Brennan Paul Treacy
Conor O'Toole Oisin Brien Cian Walsh
Adam Phelan Eoin Byrne Luke White
Philip Sammon Evan Cogan Patrick Wyrwiak
[Mr. Joyce OL |Ms. Fleming HL |Ms. Burke OL




HL
HL
OL
HL
OL
OL
FL



